Datasheet DIGITUS@J

DIGITUS DIGITUS LC/ LC aBoiiHOM nepexoa, OM4,
po30BOro LBeTa

DN-96019-1
EAN 4016032342298

FO coupler, duplex, LC to LC, MM, violet, OM4 ceramic sleeve, + LC/LC

polymer housing, incl. screws + [iBoliHoWA

+  BTy/nKa 13 LMPKOHNEBOW KepaMuKm
+ [nacTukoBbI Kopnyc

+ KEnTblI NblnesamTHbIA Konnayvok

I'Iepexop, obecneyrBaeT OnNTUMaIbHYHO NPON3BOAUNTENBHOCTbL U
KayecTBO JINHKa B ONTOBOJIOKHE.

OT/INYHOIA peLueHune A/t MOHTaXKHbIX KOPO6oK + TocTaBnseTcs ¢ KpenexHbIM NPUCNocobeHNAMM
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 1000 10.40 26.00 25.00 37.00 24,050.00
Packaging Unit Inside 50 0.52 22.00 14.50 2.00 638.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.01 1.00 3.50 3.00 10.50
Net single without Packaging 1 0.01 0.90 2.90 1.30 0.00
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